FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Leopold to Engrossed House Bill No. 902 by Representative Leopold

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "(C)" delete the comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, after "Legislature" delete the comma "."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 4, after "56:427(F)" insert "and (G)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 12, change "56:427(F) is" to "56:427(F) and (G) are"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 1, change "Item" to "Subparagraph"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 8, change "Item" to "Subparagraph"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, line 11, change "Item" to "Subparagraph"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 7, line 23, after "1996" insert a comma ","
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 7, line 27, after "1996" insert a comma ","